
MSBG Milk Zone 1 Districts Indexed

District Name  Director Email Address Phone Schools Enrollment 8 cs. coolers 12 cs. coolers 16. cs. coolers Milk Bid Type

Abby Kelley Foster Charter Public School Stephanie Collins scollins@akfcs.org 6 New Bond Street
Worcester, MA 01606

(508) 854-8400 x4645 1 1,427       Fluctuating Price

Assabet Valley Regional Technical High School Carrie Murphy cmurphy@assabet.org 215 Fitchburg Street
Marlboro, MA 01752

(508) 485-9430 x1215 1 1,113       Fluctuating Price

Auburn Public Schools Brianne Pulver bpulver@auburn.k12.ma.us 5 West Street
Auburn, MA 01501

(508) 832-7755 x2240 5 2,547 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

Bellingham Public Schools Liz Bell lbell@bpsdk12.org 130 Blackstone Street
Bellingham, MA 02019

(508) 883-0744 5 2,205 2   2 Fluctuating Price

Blackstone-Millville RSD Jennifer Paradis jparadis@bmrsd.net 35 Federal St
Blackstone, MA 01504

(508) 876-0193 x4 8 3,225 4 1 2 Fluctuating Price

King Philip Regional Joyce Lydon lydonj@kingphilip.org 201 Franklin Street
Wrentham, MA 02093

(508) 384-1000 x3338 2 2,032   4   Fluctuating Price

Learning First Charter Public School Tasha Griffin tgriffin@learningfirstcharter.org 50 Richland Street
Worcester, MA 01610

(508) 799-7500 1 667 1 2 2 Fluctuating Price

Nashoba Regional John Overcash jovercashjr@nrsd.net 50 Mechanic Street
Bolton, MA 01740

(978) 779-0539 x3045 5 3,070 5 2   Fluctuating Price

North Attleboro Public Schools Heather Baril hbaril@naschools.net 6 Morse Street
North Attleboro, MA 02760

(508) 643-2104 8 3,958 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

Plainville Public Schools Lisa Luce lluce@plainville.k12.ma.us 72 Messenger Street
Plainville, MA 02762

(508) 699-1329 2 652       Fluctuating Price

Wachusett Regional School District Margaret Barton margaret_barton@wrsd.net 1745 Main St.
Jefferson, MA 01522

(508) 829-1670 x278 11 6,967 5 1 1 Fluctuating Price

Wrentham Public Schools Lisa Luce lucel@wrenthamschools.org 120 Taunton Street
Wrentham, MA 02093

(508) 384-5430 2 987 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

        Sum 51 28,850 17 10 7  
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MSBG Milk Zone 2 Districts Indexed

District Name  Director Email Address Phone Schools Enrollment 8 cs. coolers 12 cs. coolers 16. cs. coolers Milk Bid Type

Andover Public Schools Gail Koutroubas gkoutroubas@aps1.net 80 Shawsheen Road
Andover, MA 01810

(978) 247-5520 9 5,924 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

Belmont Schools Jackie Morgan jmorgan@belmontschools.net 221 Concord Ave.
Belmont, MA 02478

(617) 993-5871 6 4,574       Fluctuating Price

Brookline Public Schools Sasha Palmer sasha_palmer@psbma.org 333 Washington Street
Brookline, MA 02445

(617) 730-2499 10 7,665       Fluctuating Price

Cambridge Public Schools Anthony Grein agrein@cpsd.us 158 Spring Street
Cambridge, MA 02141

(617) 349-6858 13 6,971 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

Danvers Public Schools Emily Cook cook@danvers.org 60 Cabot Road
Danvers, MA 01923

(978) 777-8925 x2388 8 3,217 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

Lynnfield Public Schools Jim McCarthy mccarthyjam@lynnfield.k12.ma.us 505 Main Street
Lynnfield, MA 01940

(781) 334-7320 4 2,180       Fluctuating Price

Methuen Public Schools Robert Frati rtfrati@methuen.k12.ma.us 9 Branch Street
Methuen, MA 01844

(978) 722-6010 6 6,709       Fluctuating Price

Nashoba Valley Technical High School Wendy Bonnell wbonnell@nashobatech.net 100 Littleton Road
Westford, MA 01886

(978) 692-4711 x14142 1 716       Fluctuating Price

Somerville Public Schools Lauren Mancini lmancini@k12.somerville.ma.us 167 Holland Street
Somerville, MA 02145

(617) 625-6600 x6087 10 5,456 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

Wakefield Schools Dustin O'Brien dustin.obrien@wpsk12.org 60 Farm Street
Wakefield, MA 01880

(781) 246-6440 x6904 7 3,335 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

Waltham Public Schools April Liles aprilliles@walthampublicschools.org 617 Lexington St.
Waltham, MA 02452

(781) 314-5495 10 5,910 4 10 2 Fluctuating Price

        Sum 84 52,657 4 10 2  
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MSBG Milk Zone 3 Districts Indexed

District Name  Director Email Address Phone Schools Enrollment 8 cs. coolers 12 cs. coolers 16. cs. coolers Milk Bid Type

Braintree Public Schools Sarah Carroll sarah.carroll@braintreeschools.org 128 Town Street
Braintree, MA 02184

(781) 848-4000 x7045 10 5,385 3 3 7 Fluctuating Price

Dedham Public Schools Jeanne Johnson jeannej@dedham.k12.ma.us 140 Whiting Ave.
Dedham, MA 02026

(781) 310-1901 7 2,700       Fluctuating Price

Middleboro Public Schools Rebecca Bagnell rbagnell@middleboro.k12.ma.us 30 Forest Street
Middleborough, MA 02346

(508) 946-2036 5 2,900 6   5 Fluctuating Price

Milton Public Schools Natalia Perez nperez@miltonps.org 25 Gile Road
Milton, MA 02186

(617) 898-1051 5 4,367 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

Scituate Public Schools Patrick Legare plegare@scit.org 460 First Parish Road
Scituate, MA 02066

(781) 545-8750 x144 6 2,794 3   1 Fluctuating Price

South Shore Regional Vo-Tech Deborah Beary dbeary@ssvotech.org 476 Webster Street
Hanover, MA 02339

(781) 878-8822 x423 1 625 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

        Sum 34 18,771 12 3 13  
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MSBG Milk Zone 4 Districts Indexed

District Name  Director Email Address Phone Schools Enrollment 8 cs. coolers 12 cs. coolers 16. cs. coolers Milk Bid Type

East Longmeadow Lori Pahl lori.pahl@eastlongmeadowma.gov 180 Maple Street
East Longmeadow, MA 01028

(413) 525-5450 x7980 5 2,537       Fluctuating Price

Franklin County Technical School Geoffrey McDonald gmcdonald@fcts.us 82 Industrial Blvd
Turners Falls, MA 01376

(413) 863-9561 x289 2 640     0 Fluctuating Price

Gateway Regional School District Tasha Hartley thartley@grsd.org 12 Littleville Road
Huntington, MA 01050

(413) 685-1005 3 727       Fluctuating Price

Gill-Montague Regional School District Molly Brooks molly.brooks@gmrsd.org 35 Crocker Ave,
Turners Falls, MA 01376

(413) 863-3251 4 933   3 3 Fluctuating Price

Hadley Public Schools Kelly Bryant kbryant@hadleyschools.org 131 Russell Street
Hadley, MA 01035

(413) 582-6444 2 517 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

Hampden-Wilbraham Julie Dougal jdougal@hwrsd.org 621 Main Street
Wilbraham, MA 01095

(413) 279-3808 6 2,849       Fluctuating Price

Leverett Public Schools Stephanie Conrod conrod@leverettschool.org 85 Montague Road
Leverett, MA 01054

(413) 548-9144 1 142       Fluctuating Price

Ludlow Public Schools Kelley McGregor k_mcgregor@ludlowps.org 205 Fuller Street
Ludlow, MA 01056

(413) 583-8372 5 2,714     3 Fluctuating Price

Monson Public Schools Tracy Blanchard blanchardt@monsonschools.com 43 Margaret Street
Monson, MA 01057

(413) 267-4158 3 815       Fluctuating Price

Northampton Public Schools Mistelle Hannah mhannah@northampton-k12.us 100 Bridge Road
Florence, MA 01062

(413) 587-1487 6 2,793 6 4   Fluctuating Price

Orange Elementary School District Jacki Dillenback jdillenback@rcmahar.org 59 Dexter Street
Orange, MA 01364

(978) 544-1127 2 600     1 Fluctuating Price

Pioneer Valley Regional School District Cheryl Brown brownch@pvrsdk12.org 97 F. Sumner Turner Road
Northfield, MA 01360

(413) 498-2911 3 672       Fluctuating Price

Ralph C. Mahar Regional School District Jacki Dillenback jdillenback@rcmahar.org 507 S. Main Street
Orange, MA 01364

(978) 544-2542 x207 1 535     1 Fluctuating Price

Smith Vocational and Agricultural High School Heather Bouley hbouley@smithtec.org 80 Locust Street
Northampton, MA 01060

(413) 587-1414 x3456 1 573 0 0 0 Fluctuating Price

Southern Berkshire Regional School District Jonathan Duerr jduerr@sbrsd.org 491 Berkshire School Road
Sheffield, MA 01257

(413) 248-0727 1 650       Fluctuating Price

South Hadley Matthew Hoagland mhoagland@shschools.com 100 Mosier Street
SOUTH HADLEY, MA 01075

(413) 534-1995 4 1,975 6     Fluctuating Price

West Springfield Public Schools Laura Amedeo lamedeo@wsps.org 26 Central Street
West Springfield, MA 01089

(413) 263-3180 9 3,994       Fluctuating Price

        Sum 58 23,666 12 7 8  
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